Scotch Smoked Salmon
Served with lemon and side salad garnish

Schmaltz Herring
Served with chopped onion and salad garnish

Mixed Hors d’oeuvres £11.00
A selection of our home-made salads, with chopped liver,
chopped herring, egg and onion and fried gefilte fish ball

Chopped Liver £5.50

Egg & Onion £4.50

Chopped Liver & Egg &onion £6.00

Liver pété, grated egg, Spanish and spring onion, lightly seasoned and served with matzo crackers.

Selection of Olives £6.00

Fried Gefilte Fish Balls £6.00

Fried fish balls served with a side salad garnish

Boiled Gefilte Fish £6.00

Boiled fish cake served with carrots and onion

Chopped Herring £5.50

Sweet chopped herring served with matzos

Rollmop Herring £5.00

Pickled herring served with onions and side salad garnish

Houmous £6.00

Authentic Greek houmous sprinkled with paprika, olive and warm pita bread on the side

Taramasalata £6.00

Authentic Greek Taramasalata with olive and warm pita bread on the side

Extra pita bread £1.00
Soups

Bean and Barley £6.50

Mixed vegetable soup

Mixed Chicken £6.50

Lokshen, kneidlach and kreplach served in a chicken soup

Lokshen £6.00
Noodles in chicken soup

Kneidlach £6.00

Matzo ball dumplings served in chicken soup

Kreplach £6.00

Light parcels filled with turkey and garlic in chicken soup
Lockshen and Kreplach £6.00
Lockshen and Kneidlach £6.00

Add carrots to your chicken soup 50p

Extra Lockschen or Kneidlach or Kreplach 80p

*** A 10% discretionarv service charae will be added to the bill for parties of 5 or more ***




Calves Liver

Specialties

Dutch calves liver pan fried with onions, served with a side of your choice

Veal Schnitzel
Thinly sliced veal

, fried in matzo meal and served with homemade chips and coleslaw

Mains

Plates of the following meats are served with chips or Latke or Salad

Salt Beef

Sliced home cured brisket of beef served hot or cold as requested

Tongue

Sliced home cured ox tongue served hot or cold as requested

Roast Beef

Sliced roast beef served hot with gravy or cold as requested

Roast Turkey

Served hot or cold
Salt Beef and Tongue
Hot Salt Beef and Viennas

Viennas

Poultry

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£16.95
£16.95
£11.00

All of our Poultry dishes are served with homemade chips or latke and peas

Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken Goujons
Grilled Chicken Breast
Roast Chicken Breast
Roast Chicken Leg

Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served on rye bread, white bloomer or bagel

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£12.50

£1.00
80p
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
80p
£1.50

Salt Beef Stack (Salt Beef, fried egg & thin latke)  £11.00 ADD EXTRAS IN TO YOUR
Reuben (Salt Beef, pickled cucumber, Swiss cheese & Sauer kraut) £11.00 ] ) SANDWICH!
Salt Beef £9.90 | Fried onions
Tongue £9.90 gwllss|Cheese
Roast Beef £9.90 | Folestaw
Continental
Turkey £9.90 | g egq
Chicken Sphnltzel £9.90 Pickled Cucumber
Veal SChnIt2e| £990 Sauer Kraut
Chopped Liver £8.50 | Thin Latke
Smoked Salmon £9.90

Half Sandwiches are £3.00 less than the listed price
Shared sandwiches will be classed as two half sandwiches

*** A 10% discretionarv service charae will be added to the bill for parties of 5 or more ***




Fish
All fried fish is in matzo meal and served with homemade chips,
garnish and a wedge of lemon
Fried Plaice Fillet £13.95
Fried Haddock Fillet £13.95
Fried Cod Fillet £13.95
Fish Goujons £14.50

*hkkkhkhhkhkkkkhkhkhhkhkhkkhkihhhkhkhkhkiiikhkhiikx

Smoked Salmon Buffet
Scottish smoked salmon served with a mixed salad

Omelettes
All omelettes are served with Chips or Latke or Salad
Wurst and Eggs £11.00
Salt Beef Omelette £11.00
Mushroom Omelette £10.00
Plain Omelette £9.00
Sides
Latke (each) £2.60
Homemade Chips £3.95
2 Fried Egg (each) £3.70
Creamy Mash Potato £3.50
Broccoli £3.70
French Beans £3.70
Peas £3.70
Carrots £3.70
Boiled New Potatoes £3.70
Grilled Tomatoes £3.70
Grilled Mushrooms £5.50
Deep Fried Breaded Mushrooms with Garlic £5.50
Selection of olives £5.50
Salads
Continental Salad £4.95
Cabbage, celery, cucumber, peppers and onion in a light vinaigrette dressing
Pickled Cucumber, Tomato and Onion Salad £4.95
Israeli Salad £4.95
Fresh Cucumber, tomato, red onion and parsley in a lemon dressing

Coleslaw Salad

Sweet Corn and Carrot Salad

Rice Salad

Rice, peas, sweet corn and carrot in a salad cream dressing

Potato Salad
Pasta Salad

Mushroom Salad
Thinly sliced mushroom and onion in a light vinaigrette dressing

Mixed Salad
A mixture of all salads above.

Pickled Cucumbers
(New-Green or Sweet and sour)

*** A 10% discretionary service charae will be added to the bill for parties of 5 or more ***




Desserts

Homemade Apple Strudel served hot with vanilla ice cream
Chocolate Cake served hot with vanilla ice cream
Homemade Lokshen Pudding

Pecan Pie

Cheesecake

Halva

(Add a scoop of ice cream for just £1)

Ice Cream (2 Scoops)
(Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate, strawberry and mint chocolate chip)

Beve rages
Lemon Tea
Tea
Peppermint/Fresh Mint/Green Tea
Black Americanno
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso/Double Espresso
Hot Cordials (Lime, Blackcurrant)
Soft Drinks (Cans)

Sanpellrgrino (please ask your waiter which flavours are available)
Still Water

Large Bottle Still Water

Large Sparking Water

Tonic Water, Slim Line Tonic Water, Soda Water, Bitter Lemon

Fruit Juice
(Orange, Apple, Pineapple)

Wines
Small Medium  Large
Red Cabernet Sauvignon £7.00 £7.50 £8.00
Merlot £6.00 £6.50 £7.00

Rose Pinot Grigio

White Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Beers & Cider

Magners Cider (Apple or Pear)
Peroni
Beer of the Month

A selection of Spirits are available. Please ask your server for

*** A 10% discretionaryv service charae will be added to the bill for parties of 5 or more ***

£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00

£4.00

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50/£3.50
£2.20
£2.50

(Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 7up, 7up Free, Orange/Apple Tango, Shandy Bass, Perrier, Lilt, Vimto, Rio, Ribena)

£3.00
£2.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.50
£2.50

Bottle
£22.00
£20.00

£18.00

£18.00
£20.00

Bottle
£4.20
£3.90
£3.90




