3	Starters	5
Scotch Smoked Salmon Served with lemon and side salad garnis	h	£.8.50
Schmaltz Herring Served with chopped onion and salad ga	rnish	£8.50
Mixed Hors d'oeuvres A selection of our home-made salads, with chopped herring, egg and onion and fried		£11.00
Chopped Liver		£5.50
Egg & Onion		£4.50
Chopped Liver & Egg &onion Liver pâté, grated egg, Spanish and sprir	ng onion, lightly seasoned and served wi	£6.00 th matzo crackers.
Selection of Olives		£6.00
Fried Gefilte Fish Balls Fried fish balls served with a side salad §	garnish	£6.00
Boiled Gefilte Fish Boiled fish cake served with carrots and	onion	£6.00
Chopped Herring Sweet chopped herring served with matz	205	£5.50
Rollmop Herring Pickled herring served with onions and s		£5.00
Houmous	h paprika, olive and warm pita bread on	£6.00 the side
Faramasalata Authentic Greek Taramasalata with olive	e and warm pita bread on the side	£6.00
Extra pita bread		£1.00
	Soups	
Bean and Barley Mixed vegetable soup	L.	£6.50
Mixed Chicken Lokshen, kneidlach and kreplach served	in a chicken soup	£6.50
Lokshen Noodles in chicken soup		£6.00
Kneidlach Matzo ball dumplings served in chicken	soup	£6.00
Kreplach Light parcels filled with turkey and garli		£6.00
Lockshen and Kreplach		£6.00
Lockshen and Kneidlach		£6.00
Add carrots to your chicken soup)	50p
Extra Lockschen or Kneidlach or	Kreplach	80p

Specialties

Calves Liver Dutch calves liver pan fried with onions, served with a side of your choice	£17.95
Veal Schnitzel Thinly sliced veal, fried in matzo meal and served with homemade chips and coleslaw	£15.95

Mains

Plates of the following meats are served with chips or Latke or Salad

Salt Beef Sliced home cured brisket of beef served hot or cold as requested	£15.95
Tongue Sliced home cured ox tongue served hot or cold as requested	£15.95
Roast Beef Sliced roast beef served hot with gravy or cold as requested	£15.95
Roast Turkey Served hot or cold	£15.95
Salt Beef and Tongue	£16.95
Hot Salt Beef and Viennas	£16.95
Viennas	£11.00

Poultry

All of our Poultry dishes are served with homemade chips or latke and peas

Chicken Schnitzel	£13.95
Chicken Goujons	£13.95
Grilled Chicken Breast	£13.95
Roast Chicken Breast	£13.95
Roast Chicken Leg	£12.50
~ 1 1 1	

Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served on rye	bread,	white bloomer or bagel	
Salt Beef Stack (Salt Beef, fried egg & thin latke) Reuben (Salt Beef, pickled cucumber, Swiss cheese & Sauer kraut)	£11.00 £11.00	ADD EXTRAS IN TO YO SANDWICH!	
Salt Beef Tongue Roast Beef Turkey Chicken Schnitzel Veal Schnitzel	£9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90 £9.90	Fried onions Swiss Cheese Coleslaw Continental Fried egg Pickled Cucumber Sauer Kraut	£1.00 80p £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 80p
Chopped Liver Smoked Salmon	£8.50 £9.90	Thin Latke	£1.50
Half Sandwiches are £3.00 Shared sandwiches will be cla	issed as t	two half sandwiches	16

*** A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill for parties of 5 or more *** ,

Fish	45
All fried fish is in matzo meal and served with hom	emade chips,
garnish and a wedge of lemon	612.05
Fried Plaice Fillet	£13.95
Fried Haddock Fillet	£13.95
Fried Cod Fillet	£13.95
Fish Goujons	£14.50
Smoked Salmon Buffet	£15.95
Scottish smoked salmon served with a mixed salad	215.75
Omelettes	
All omelettes are served with Chips or Latke of	or Salad
Wurst and Eggs	£11.00
Salt Beef Omelette	£11.00
Mushroom Omelette	£10.00
Plain Omelette	£9.00
	~,
Sides	
Latke (each)	£2.60
Homemade Chips	£3.95
2 Fried Egg (each)	£3.70
Creamy Mash Potato	£3.50
Broccoli	£3.70
French Beans	£3.70
Peas	£3.70
Carrots	£3.70
Boiled New Potatoes	£3.70
Grilled Tomatoes	£3.70
Grilled Mushrooms	£5.50
Deep Fried Breaded Mushrooms with Garlic Selection of olives	£5.50 £5.50
	23.30
Salads	
Continental Salad	£4.95
Cabbage, celery, cucumber, peppers and onion in a light vinaigrette dressing	
Pickled Cucumber, Tomato and Onion Salad	£4.95
Israeli Salad	£4.95
Fresh Cucumber, tomato, red onion and parsley in a lemon dressing	24.73
Coleslaw Salad	£4.95
Sweet Corn and Carrot Salad	£4.95
Rice Salad	£4.95
Rice, peas, sweet corn and carrot in a salad cream dressing	
Potato Salad	£4.95
Pasta Salad	£4.95
Mushroom Salad	£5.50
Thinly sliced mushroom and onion in a light vinaigrette dressing	
Mixed Salad	£7.00
A mixture of all salads above.	
	£1.80
Pickled Cucumbers	£1.80
Pickled Cucumbers (New-Green or Sweet and sour)	£1.80

Desserts	G
Homemade Apple Strudel served hot with vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Chocolate Cake served hot with vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Homemade Lokshen Pudding	£5.50
Pecan Pie	£5.50
Cheesecake	£5.50
Halva	£4.00
(Add a scoop of ice cream for just $\pounds 1$)	
Ice Cream (2 Scoops)	£4.00
(Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate, strawberry and mint chocolate chip)	
Beverages	
Lemon Tea	£2.80
Tea	£2.80
Peppermint/Fresh Mint/Green Tea	£2.80
Black Americanno	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Espresso/Double Espresso	£2.50/£3.5
Hot Cordials (Lime, Blackcurrant)	£2.20
Soft Drinks (Cans)	£2.50
(Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 7up, 7up Free, Orange/Apple Tango, Shandy Bass, Perrier,	
Sanpellrgrino (please ask your waiter which flavours are available)	£3.00
Still Water	£2.50
Large Bottle Still Water	£4.50
Large Sparking Water	£4.50
Tonic Water, Slim Line Tonic Water, Soda Water, Bitter Lemon	£2.50
Fruit Juice	£2.50
(Orange, Apple, Pineapple)	
Wines	

Red Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot	Small £7.00 £6.00	Medium £7.50 £6.50	Large £8.00 £7.00	Bottle £22.00 £20.00
Rose Pinot Grigio	£5.00	£5.50	£6.00	£18.00
White Chardonnay Pinot Grigio	£5.00 £6.00	£5.50 £6.50	£6.00 £7.00	£18.00 £20.00

Beers & Cider

	Bottle
Magners Cider (Apple or Pear)	£4.20
Peroni	£3.90
Beer of the Month	£3.90

A selection of Spirits are available. Please ask your server for

*** A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill for parties of 5 or more ***

6